Inventek
Systems
ISM78G1D-L31
Embedded
Bluetooth Low Energy SIP Module
Data Sheet
Inventek Systems
ISM78G1D-L31_DS_20167 _2.0

o Location
2 Part Number Detail Description
2.1 Ordering Information

Part Number Description Ordering
        ISM78G1D-L31 Bluetooth LE Module           Tube
        ISM78G1D-L31-TR Bluetooth LE Module           Tape & Reel
3  General Features
o Based on the Renesas RL78/G1D Bluetooth Low Energy 4.1 Baseband/Radio
device.
o Integrates Bluetooth embedded stack, and fully qualified application profiles in
ROM
o Power-saving mode allows the design of low-power applications.
o Lead Free Design which is compliant with ROHS requirements.
o FCC/CE Compliance Certified ( In process )
Inventek Systems
ISM78G1D-L31_DS_20167 _2.0
5
3.1 Limitations
Inventek Systems products are not authorized for use in safety-critical applications
(such as life support) where a failure of the Inventek Systems product would
reasonably be expected to cause severe personal injury or death.
3.2 Regulatory Compliance
   CE
In Process
FCC ID: 07P-78G1D
IC: 1017A-78G1D
There are specific regulatory requirements imposed by regulatory authorities around
the world on radio devices. Customers using Renesas SIP modules are advised to
engage with an accredited test lab to determine the overall system level regulatory
requirements. Customers may be able to leverage Renesas' regulatory test reports.
Please discuss the process with your test lab, such as FCC ID transfers. Renesas
can provide authorizations as needed.
4 Complementary Documents
4.1 Inventek Systems
 RL78/G1D Renesas Data Sheet
o P/N (R5F11AGJDNB#40)
 ISM78G1D-L31 Product Brief
 ISM78G1D-EVB Quick Start Guide
 Renesas Tools and Design Environment
 FCC Test Report
Inventek Systems
ISM78G1D-L31_DS_20167 _2.0